10:00

10:10

10:20

10:35

10:45

11:30

Georgia Council for the Arts
Council Meeting
October 7
10:00-11:30 AM
Via Zoom

Call to Order

Approve Minutes
Announcements

Grants

State Art Collection Update

Director’s Report

Discussion: Involving Council Members
in GCA work

Adjourn

Barry Schrenk

Allen Bell
Katie Domurat
Tina Lilly

Barry Schrenk

Barry Schrenk



