Georgia Council for the Arts Council Meeting October 7 10:00-11:30 AM Via Zoom

10:00	Call to Order Approve Minutes Announcements	Barry Schrenk
10:10	Grants	Allen Bell
10:20	State Art Collection Update	Katie Domurat
10:35	Director's Report	Tina Lilly
10:45	Discussion: Involving Council Members in GCA work	Barry Schrenk
11:30	Adjourn	Barry Schrenk